
 

Western Division Contact List 
Keith Sanchez 

Divisional Vice President 
Phone: (310) 337-7050  

Cell: (310) 415-8331 
ksanchez@avalonrisk.com 

 
 

 
 

 

Seattle 

Jaki Ferenz (Sales) 
Vice President 
Direct: (206) 784-6376  
Cell: (206) 371-1764  
jferenz@avalonrisk.com 

San Francisco, Seattle, Phoenix 

Deirdre Hudson 
Regional Vice President 
Direct: (650) 557-9594  
Cell: (650) 515-9216  
dhudson@avalonrisk.com 

Robin Reynolds 
Senior Account Manager 
Phone: (650) 652-4116 
rreynolds@avalonrisk.com 
 
San Francisco 
 
Brianna Parker 
Senior Account Manager 
Phone: (650) 652-4102 
bparker@avalonrisk.com 
 
Kristine Roach 
Administrative Assistant 
Phone: (650) 652-4113 
kroach@avalonrisk.com 
 

Los Angeles 
 
Andrea Lanouette 
Regional Vice President 
Phone: (310) 258-2422 
Cell: (310) 606-1164 
alanouette@avalonrisk.com 
 
Kevin Ricciotti (Sales) 
Assistant Vice President, Los Angeles 
Phone: (310) 258-2428 
Cell: (424) 789-1231 
kricciotti@avalonrisk.com 
 
Kathia Gutierrez 
Senior Account Supervisor 
Phone: (310) 258-2427 
kgutierrez@avalonrisk.com 
 
Selena Salazar 
Senior Account Manager 
Phone (310) 258-2429 
ssalazar @avalonrisk.com 
 
Michael Bochever 
Senior Account Manager 
Phone: (310) 258-2425 
mbochever@avalonrisk.com 
 
Ginger Jaramillo 
Senior Account Manager 
Phone: (310) 258-2426 
gjaramillo@avalonrisk.com 
 
Sandy Posner 
Customer Service Representative 
Phone (310) 258-2424 
sposner@avalonrisk.com 
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